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XAtk & Cultural Sustainability

A% NO. | B8 Company Name | £1&E 278 Project Name

A0043 BEERH RS SEEREYT REBREES RS
Lunghwa University of Science and Technology ~ The Specific Action of Recreating the Traditional Feature and Promoting the Cultural italization for Lo-Sheng
A0056 TR KRS HEH X EEER R 2RR
Chien Hsin University of Science and Technology ~ Digital Collection and Application of Cultural Assets in Taoyuan City
B0059 TTERE HEN LB EE SRR
Yuan Ze University TCC for USR
B0026 MERRAE XAbERMTEM Bl BEIE N fivs B #

Southern Taiwan University of Science and Technology ~ Culture-Based Local Revitalization and Promotion: Tainan City vs. Yuejin

Connection
5% NO. | B # Company Name | 2% Project e
A0014 BREARAS B AR 2R RS 8
Tainan University of Technology The Revitalization of Kun-Xi-Wan Region, the Missing Corner of the Tai-Jiang History.
A0024 BRI AR EHGEHESFHEBRN XERRNHLEER
Kun Shan University ian-Black-Gold C ity C ive - The Social Practice of Creating Sustainable Development in a Village
A0052 RERAE STERAXCHETERTERRMEAE
Chang Gung University of Science and Technology ~ Home Away From Home : Promoting multiculturalism and working toward a more socially inclusive Chiayi.
A0053 EER R AE BEE EMBKREEERIBEEEAE
Chienkuo Technology University ineering the il i in Changhua. italizing the i i on Dapu District.
A0061 hEBERITKE PEBARBESRR=EILRISETEENE
Chung Hwa University of Medical Technology Cultivation of Health and Well-being in Nanguan area
A0088 BEUETHERE EMB/NVEFFEFIEBE
National Taichung University of Education Local Digital Junior Cultivation Program
A0123 FeLPN- BRQBEER 2 L SRR
Feng Chia University Social Care Services for Circular Economy Model
A0128 RBRE AEURDEBEHERE B NRIREERAE
Tunghai University Towards A Community-Based Program for Children of Mt. Dadu
A0142 BUEPHERE AXHZHHRGE—PHK "EPE , KEHBEABREHSE
National Taichung University of Education Humanities Sharing City Imagining—University Social Responsibilty Action Project of “Taichung Studies” at National Taichung University of Education
B0003 EIAVAE= S SES AN TEMMEBRFEH A
National Taipei University of Technology Local Enrichment and Education Project for Mudan Village
B0004 HERR AR HRERENESTRONGRIH HE
Chaoyang University of Technology Learning by working with farmers - A black bean recultivation activity in Youcai village
B0010 EIAVESS -] BEMMAT LS
National Chiao Tung University Empowerment and cultivation of talent in AloT program
B0015 PEBRERITKE PEBAHMBRILEEN QT EEREEASE
Chung Hwa University of Medical Technology Township Revitalization Power Company
B0019 EIAVASY T S AN FREMITFEBTLURASORERERE
National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology BUILDING THE XANDU! KAOHSIUNG PARTIAL TOWNSHIP TRANSFORMATION PLAN
B0025 Bl R ERHRKE HEIREZRE U EFIRIBEEN TS
National Formosa University The Establishing of Flawless P.L.E.L. Environment in Hu-Wei River Basin
B0028 Bl RERER EE#B3tiF Chihak B BIE BN M 2 KB Z N1TEIEHE

National Dong Hwa University Good Neighbors in The Life Circle of Chihak : Sustainable Empowering Action for Local Power



EHEHIZ Local Action And Connection

B0029

B0031

B0033

B0036

B0037

B0041

B0042

B0045

B0049

B0051

B0053

B0055

B0064

B0011

B0050

B0056

B0058

B0063

C0002

C0011

C0012

B0052

C0013

UREEMEAR
National Taiwan Normal University
B 37 LR ER
National Chung Hsing University
EhvE=Y- kN
National Taiwan Normal University

B FRAL
National Pingtung University
BEIFARB

I-Shou University
SIEEBERE
Kaohsiung Medical University

B 37 PIEARER

National Chung Cheng University
B ERAL

National Taitung University

B FRAZ
National Pingtung University
BOIKRE

Tamkang University

hRARE

Chung Yuan Christian University

PRAE

Chung Yuan Christian University
L¥SYN- -

Tunghai University
EAvEES IR N

National Taipei University of Technology
fEL PN

Feng Chia University

PRRE

Chung Yuan Christian University

VA2 G= PN
National Chengchi University
HEAR
Providence University

EAVAST 2R TN

National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology

Bl 17 R Th KR

National Cheng Kung University
L¥SYN-

Tunghai University

B3R

National Sun Yat-sen University

EhviesllIpN=]

National Sun Yat-sen University

AR BBHE

Rural Education for the Disadvantaged Sprout Project
REFRRIANRBYBELRUER
Stray LOHAS: stray animals reduction and fulfillment of welfare

ERshkERREAUAMEBESHRAESHE

Establishing a Comprehensive System for Promoting Sustainable Health in Older Adults: Building an Age-Friendly Community

BEMARN 18 -RESOEBE A RBS S SF5491

NPTU Making Dreams Come True-Let the Life be Different ; Energy,Extraordinary : Intellectual Disability,to Love & to Serve ; Sustainable Operation.

ERAERETERREE

Guarding the Indigenous Roots of Taiwan

B/WEAS BELRBEXERRE
Student Empowerment and Tribal Sustainability in Namasia District, Kaohsiung Medical University
BEARFEEEHEPERNEHNEHHEE

Seeding, Cr izati imation : Project for

BFHAEER IR UMEE RBIRER RS

Developing a Model of Sustainable and Educational Tourism in Mountains and Indigenous Communities: Cooperation between NTTU and Indigenous People in Taitung
BRRASN_EHRRAEONNEERESFERGTSE

Rock the Ground: Building Community-oriented Social Enterprise and Youth Engagement

BKFEEKELE RS SRS

High School Science Education in Yunlin-ChiaYi Areas.

Tamsui Good Life — A Plan for a Sustainable Living Circle
FRUIRREIM B Em RS ERRERKE
Aplan of retaining the endangered schools: re-thriving the industrial environment in Zhuo-Lan County

BB UEB I E BT BRI £ S
Solidarity economy, cultural partners: an action of culture revitalization in former air base, Taoyuan
MEBHERLE
Authentic food and clean air in partner communities

REREEZEBEAGELERE S

Indigenous Peoples Humanitarian Architecture and Ags i ions D pment Program

PRESESERBTHRE SRR

Underprivi and rural trar
AERHAIEREMEEEX LB

The innovative Service of Social Design: Enlighten the Cultural Green Belt in Xiaoli, Taoyuan.
BEZFERAFXLMEREE

Prospering Ankang, Benefiting Wenshan

EEERERELS

Build in an ecosystem for happy aging-society

ERAEE AR RELER

YYanchao-Placemaking: the departure for modern agriculture

KEWBEEN G EUSRERP OEBETE

Sustainable Urban and Rural Construction — The Construction Plan of Social Innovation USR Resource Center

SRHAASREEAITAEERESEXF 2R IR LR E

Intergenerational living and ageing in place: the i \d cooperation procedure of building a qualitat ystem for seniors in Xitun District Taichung City.

R —ENEERNBREYENSEXHIF

ParticipatoryUniversityMuseumPartnershipsPUMP

BIFEBNELENAMAIREAIE

Innovating * Entrepreneuring and Revitalizing in Kaohsiung Old Port and New Bay Communities

supporting system in central Taiwan




A0005

A0051

A0054

A0081

A0096

A0103

A0118

A0130

B0002

B0007

B0012

B0016

B0020

B0024

B0032

B0035

B0039

B0046

B0061

B0023

C0004

C0010

ENEENRAS
Tzu Chi University of Science and Technology
ERREAL

Meiho University

URERHRAS

National Formosa University
URRBHRAE

National Pingtung University of Science and Technology
EEhvaA ety

National Changhua University of Education

EAVEEYN= ]

BEERM

National Tsing Hua University
COMAREIRR S

Asia University/Department of Nursing
TEEAR

HSUAN CHUANG UNIVERSITY
PERZAR

China University of Science and Technology
USEERKSR

INATIONAL KAOHSIUNG UNIVERSITY OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM
ETAVEAENES TN

National Penghu University of Science and Technology
Bl EMRHE AR R B
College of Design, National Yunlin University of Science and Technology.

RFRHRAR

Nan Kai University of Technology

TS ERRAR

National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology
hvE -+ V-

National Chiayi University

U ERERAR

National Chi-Nan University

MARINAKE

National Cheng Kung University
Sl PN-

Taipei Medical University
USHAER

National University of Kaohsiung

BT B AR

National Yunlin University of Science and Technology

EFRRAR

Hsiuping University of Science and Technology

B3I HIERE

National Chung Cheng University

RERENERGE

Value Added to the Eastern Taiwan Agriculture arts

ARECLLNROE R & 88 (F 2 o] o PR AT AE

The Reduction and Reforestation of Betel Palm Farmland Under Dawu Mountain-The Infinite Sustainability of Cacao.

FREMBESRAAIEMSEE R

Black Bean Coffee Double Bean Drink Creates Local Culture Bean Win

BRMTHBIESE

Entrepreneurs Dream of the Young Farmers by Using Land

IR K ELE

Shetou Sock, Taiwan Sustainability
NEEEBBEREXRFNINAFNSUFHSRELRZENEAL R
Promotion of Tradiional Industry in Hsinchu Science Park Viciity [ Skil-Transfer from Experienced Technicians of High-Temperature Industry in Niupu Region
AREEMBEFHANESFREREEMAEANESRBTHNSE

Innovative and integrated preventing dementia care action program

BB EXAEXRBRMEAMRINENS

The Value-added Project of Xinpu Persimmon Cultural and Creative Industries
MEEIEEBERANMBERSBRKEE

Lighting up the Traditional Industrial Parks in New Taipei and Keelung Area

FEMKRUOAE SRS EER R R EREA S

Regional Revitalization & International Brand Practice of Smiling Taiwan Cocoa in Neipu
PREFRZHEREL 228

Civil Industry- Constructing A Model of Light Tourism in Penghu

PR SEENA T BRI B RERRAEN AR IER

The Social Practice Plan of the Tsou Laiji Tribe - To Perform the Inner Culture Heritage of the Tsou Nationality and the Spirit of the Satoyama

MIREERERKEZRIRETE

The Platform of Co-good, Co-tour and Co-prosperity for ining Resource D of Passion Fruit in Nantou
RAERAERRFNRAE
Project of Care to Fishing Villages and ing Ct of the Local

RETREREASHIBERTARE

The plan of redouble the high quality and eco-friendly farming industry in Chiayi plain area
KD EEBETF AT ER R RERE RS
Academia-Industry Collaboration: Local Industry and Rural Tourism Development Program
MEMRREAaEm AR RN ERNRE

Using microbiology technology to create new smart agriculture in north zengwun river area.

WENNRA R B RRRF TR

Brightening the Life of People with D
AT B HBER AN QETHE
Dashu Valley Estate New Rural Economy Action Plan
RUBNENERE(CEERIAE

The project of vitality recovery and cultural self-confidence establishment in a shallow mountain village

using Assistive

ELBSLocationBasedServicesThEERI B B4 24

Agricultural creation system with location based sercices
MHERREHERERREE

Bamboo and Bamboo Charcoal i i C ion and




Hihit =& Other Social Practices

Fe5% NO. | B{i[Z%8 Company Name | & Z&78 Project Name
A0018 REAZAS BEZKTRAERBENS

A0060 SRR EEERILEHRIRTE

A0083 Bl RRBZ RS BARMERERERELNEDHS

B0017 AN IR PN RERTEH IRMESE

B0038 v - ABPLUSERARMERNITERELITE

B0040 BT HEMAS HEM S EYESERBEEHNE

B0043 vV HsE TN TSR Bl S 1t B IUEBIR A 5 E R

B0054 Bz pRAE BEEERREARRMMHEERENS

B0005 BB AR BIIUSRAEBAREIEREITEFE

B0065 Bl SRR AR BEMAESEXZERN R

C0006 B 37 3B AR KEEIMIE BRI AT E

BREHEH B ML 23 Food Safety And Long-term Care
FF3% NO. | B % %8 Company Name | 5t&E&#8 Project Name
B0008 SEEANEAR EERREEAAE

B0013 Bl SRR AR LRMBWETHHEIE

B0014 Bl =B REEAR BEENEREREMRREEERBEER

B0018 LR VN DEBEBHBREERRANITEEMKBIRITA S

B0022 R AR TEmR A E N E

B0057 REAE [REPEELERIMAS UG ERAS

B0060 EAVAE N BOtERREMZERSREE

B0034 B 37 E R R R AR BV ERERRIBNEGEAEUBHEXE

€0003 ShYERHR AR RIBABEULOERFLBALS

C0005 MERRAR SRAABFEMHAEESSRESUE

B0048 Sl VN BERMBENESTEaRAZEERAMAENTEAEK



K $EIRIE Sustainable Environment

A0032

A0095

A0111

B0001

B0006

B0009

B0021

B0027

B0030

B0047

B0062

B0044

C0001

Coo07

C0008

C0009

HMERREEIRER

Cardinal Tien Junior College of Healthcare and Management
[EhvEZ(iE N

National Changhua University of Education
RERS

Da-Yeh University

TREREAR

National Pingtung University of Science and Technology
USERRAR

NKUST

BRI KRS

Kun Shan University

UREMRAR
National Formosa University
ERBRAR

Far East University
EPARE

Feng Chia University
MEAR

Nanhua University
REEAE

Chang Jung Christian University

B X7 AR IR

National Cheng Kung University

B EER AR

National Taiwan University of Science and Technology
B 37 E R R R AR

National Chi Nan University
[CAvEES e PN

National Taiwan Ocean University

Bl P RAL

National Central University

HE-—EREREEGSAMNE

Yilan Sanshing Scallions Circular Economy Green Innovative Plan
YKL FIEBE

Wind, Sun, Water, Land, Fangyuan Reborn

ERGEREHBHBEMT ETHNER
C ion of Green
BERESFERARMATNRE LN TER
Lishan forest economy coexisting with forest

TEIIKEE RS ) | BER AT BSICASTS

Active Dian-Bao River- A

Joint Learning Base -Chengkung Camp in Changhua City

pany- water
KELKXENGEFRMKERR
Green required and sustainable development of Yongkang Industrial Park

EEERREREMEE

project for river (SICA project)

of Intelligent Agrit and

B ERBNAE T aRsBERREE

friendly farming toward Agricultural Revitalization

Innovative energy resources reuse dual platform and high value circular economy
BADHAEEERARRENE X BERRATEEE

Using on-site bioenergy system to lead the suitability and community revitalization

ARG I &S

Cittaslow Dalin:Building a Better Community Together

HEMBRRAFTHEM BRI E2RARNSHTRE {CERE
Roots & Shoots Action Plan towards the Green Community as a whole: From Local Communities to The River Basin of Erren
REAEEEAE S ERREEEBTHNTE AR

Implementation plan adapted to environmental change in Tainan coastal area

ivillagesti #iZ=F =t &

i-villages urban-rural partnership plan

SRR EERERNSTER

Development of Green Shui Sha Lian: Intelligence x Pollution Reduction x Circulation
—REEREREETRE

Prosperity for Fisherman, Fishing Village and Fishery- International Blue Economy Pilot Zones

WE=EFEREERIRIREA R KERE

To cultivate a il costal i and develop a local
integration of “Ecology”, “Living” and “Economy” for the Taoyuan county.

ity through the

FEER A Cross-border Mediation

HESEARERAREREERS

REENER

Impact Hub Taipei

FRABEEARAT

Hao-Shi Social Enterprise

MEEANBEREESE

Zeelandia Dementia Association

Impact Hub Taipei

City Wanderer

HESEABBREHRABEHS

YS Foundation

BfE International Exhib

SDGs & Social Innovation

(BFMREmED) B8RE

"Formosa for Children” game course

L4t - REARRERE

Dementia Primary School

L E R HE T F=R

Empower Youth in Exploration and Local Connections

SEREL  HEEEN

Toward a Healthy and Well-being Super-aged Society with Self-healing Enhancement

Iﬁl B%ﬁ & International Special Exhibition

C0010

Bl PIEARE

National Chung Cheng University

MR RERRABRRTERAE

Bamboo and Bamboo Charcoal Innovation-Sustainable
‘Consumption and Production

HASMAE Shinshu University
BHARSEIAZ Kochi University
HZBEA KE Ryukoku University
HZAFZEAKE Chiba University



